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Republic of the Philippines
Professional Regulation Commisgsion
Manila
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PROFESSIONAL REGULATORY BOARD OF REAL ESTATE SERVICE

RESOLUTION NO. 18

Series of 2018

For consideration by the Board are the following applicants for accreditation as
Salespersons in accordance with Section 31, Article IV of R.A. No. 9646, known as the “Real
Estate Service Act of the Philippines”, and Sec. 31, Rule IV of Board Res. No. 02 Series of
2010, known as the “Implementing Rules and Regulations of R.A. No. 9646".

NAME OF SALESPERSON

AMODIA, MARY GRACE SANCHEZ

ANCERO, ROSITA ROSELLO
ANTONIO, JARROLD MARIANO
APUGAN, NORMAN PUNSALAN
AZOTES, LEONISA ARCOSITAS
BABAN, STELLA MAR BIGCAS
BALON, MARICEL ABANADOR

BAYARCAL, MARY JANE INDINO

BEDEZ, AILYN MATURAN
CABALLERO, ETHEL TABANAO

CANTORNE, ZENAIDA TARROBAGO

CANUZA, GLENN PAWAON
CARIDO, JULIET SEVILLEJO
CARRASCAL, VENUS ALARDE

CARRILLO, LEONARD PATRICK ANTONIO
COSTELO, DIANE GRACE NARIDO

CUAKOK, TOMAS JR. LIM
CUBILLO, MAY ANN PASILAN
DISO, SALVE JHANE NAPASI
DOREGO, JUVILIE ALEJANDRIA

FERNANDEZ, LIZA LACASTIZANTO

FERRER, JOSEPHINE DEQUITO

GABUTERO, BERNADITH JIMENEZ

GUIMOC, AILEEN GERADO

HERNANDEZ, GAIL MARIE ZAMORA

JAINGA, LUIS ARRELLANO
JANOLINO, LANI ROLUMA
JUNTILLA, RONIEL NAVAL

NAME OF REAL ESTATE BROKER

ARIEL ESTARDO

AIRISH CATUBIG

MARC WILSON YAP
DESIRE BOOC

MARIA MELANIE FABRICANTE
FLORA MAY DIOSO
ROSEMARIE ESTRADA
MICHELLE ANCIANO
MARC WILSON YAP
ROBERTO CABALLERO
ADOLFO ENCILA JR.
SHELLA MAE CORTES
DONNA CLAIRE CATUBIG
WILSON KHO

KEITH ABILAR

GERALDINE ANNE RIATE
RAYMUND LIBRE

MARIA CRISTINA FELIZARTA
SONIA LLORCA

KENNETH BRIAN MAGARIN
LEONIDA AYOS
ROSEMARIE ESTRADA
WILSON KHO

REGIDOR MANALOTO
SHERWIN GAMBONG
VERNON BACANG
MERLYN DEL ROSARIO
KENNETH BRIAN MAGARIN

LADICA, IVAN CHRISTOPHER CHIANG MARY JANE VILLONO

LANIT, MAY MALINAO
LAPID, IRISH CLAIRE SUNDIAM
LAZADA, BEVERLY PASAGUE

MADELO, JUDE VINCENT CAMBA

MAESTRADO, LILIAN CEDRO

MARK LAWRENCE BABIERA
JEFFREY CESARIO
MICHELLE TRAPSI

GEMMA ASUMNA LAGRIA
FLORA MAY DIOSO

PRC LIC. NO

0029321
0014077
0023499
0008568
0001346
0027670
0011572
0022598
0023499
0009715
0000569
0020496
0018685
0002742
0014599
0024663
0025407
0030181
0006055
0029479
0017648
0011572
0002742
0001357
0025402
0024497
0030146
0029479
0014739
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0024175
0007137
0027670
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35 MENDEZ, GIRLIE MIRABEL LOLITA BUEN 0015310
36 MULETA, CENDERILLA MISTERIO ERWIN TI-IN 0026899
37 NARDO, FATIMA SARMIENTO MARIA MELANIE FABRICANTE 0001346
38 OBUSAN, JILLYBETH ABAN WILSON KHO 0002742
39 PALMA, EMMARY CONCEPCION MULA KENNETH BRIAN MAGARIN 0029479
40 PANIZA, RENIEL CAROL CARINHAY  MARIA CRISTINA FELIZARTA 0030181
41 PEJO, JILLIAN NINA ARSENAL KENNETH BRIAN MAGARIN 0029479
42 PORCALLA, SUSAN ANDRADA NINFA CRESENCIA 0006606
43 PUNO, KENN CHARMAGNE BAYNOSA MARC WILSON YAP 0023499
44 QUILIOPE, RENEE CANETE MELVE LORENSELA SADANG 0030779
45 SANCHEZ, JOSEPHINE RAPAL DONNA CLAIRE CATUBIG 0018685
46 SANTILLANO, HANNAH BAYLON VICENTE TOMAS VERA VI 0015481
47 TRIBUNALO, HENRY JR. GEDARO MARC WILSON YAP 0023499
48 TULOD, BRILLE DANZLE GONZAGA  GIOVANNI SUSUSCO 0010059
49 VALENZUELA, KEY ARC ABIERA ROSEMARIE ESTRADA 0011572
50 VILLEGAS, ANN MARJORIE BAAC JEFFREY CESARIO 0022075
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Upon evaluation of the applications and the documents submitted in support thereto, the
Board finds that the above-named applicants have met all the qualifications set forth in the
aforementioned Act and Rules.

NOW THEREFORE, the Board RESOLVES, as it is hereby RESOLVED, to recommend the
approval of the applications for accreditation of the above-named applicants as Real Estate
Salespersons. Upon approval hereof by the Commission and payment of the prescribed fees, let
their Accreditation Cards (AC) be issued accordingly.

RESOLVED FURTHER, that the validity of their accreditation as Real Estate Salespersons
shall be for one (1) year, subject to the annual renewal thereof,

Done in the City of Manila, this 7th day of _Dec.  2018.

ORELIA C. BINAG
Chairperson
- ﬂ/

RAKFAEL M\FAJARDO
er

(VACANT) (VACANT)
Member Member
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ATTESTED BY:

Zdn S Sl
ATTY. LOVELIKA T. BAUTISTA
Chief, Professional Regulatory Board Secretariat Division

APPROVED :

zsf?(/’——«__/

TEOFILO S. PILANDO, JR.
Chairman

N
JOSEY.JCUETO, JR.

Cemmissioner Commissioner
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